

# Fee Structure-1<sup>st</sup> Year M. Pharm. (Pharmacology)

## Uttarakhand Quota (Amount of fee details in INR):

Semester	Heads	(Graduation Aggregate%) >=90.01 (1st Category)	(Graduation Aggregate%) >=80.01 and <=90 (2nd Category)	(Graduation Aggregate%) >=70.01 and <=80 (3rd Category)	(Graduation Aggregate%) <=70 (4th Category)
	Academic Fee	66,600	66,600	66,600	66,600
	Merit Scholarship	19,980	13,320	6,600	
	Net Academic Fee	46,620	53,280	59,940	66,600
	Academic Fee	66,600	66,600	66,600	66,600
ŀ	Merit Scholarship	19,980	13,320	6,600	
	Net Academic Fee	46,620	53,280	59,940	66,600
_	ear- wise inclusive of ther charges	(1st Category) <b>1,20,540</b>	(2 <sup>nd</sup> Category) <b>1,33,860</b>	(3 <sup>rd</sup> Category) <b>1,47,180</b>	(4 <sup>th</sup> Category) <b>1,60,500</b>

#### All India Quota (Amount of fee details in INR):

Semester	Heads	(Graduation Aggregate%) >=90.01 (1st Category)	(Graduation Aggregate%) >=80.01 and <=90 (2nd Category)	(Graduation Aggregate%) >=70.01 and <=80 (3rd Category)	(Graduation Aggregate%) <=70 (4th Category)
	Academic Fee	90,000	90,000	90,000	90,000
1st Semester	Student Diversity Scholarship	13,500	13,500	13,500	13,500
	Merit Scholarship	22,950	15,300	7,650	-
	Net Academic Fee	53,550	61,200	68,850	76,500
	Academic Fee	90,000	90,000	90,000	90,000
2nd	Student Diversity Scholarship	13,500	13,500	13,500	13,500
Semester	Merit Scholarship	22,950	15,300	7,650	-
Į.	Net Academic Fee	53,550	61,200	68,850	76,500
Total Fee ye	ear-wise inclusive of other	(1st Category)	(2 <sup>nd</sup> Category)	(3rd Category)	(4th Category)
charges		1,34,400	1,49,700	1,65,000	1,80,300

#### **Other Fee:**

## One-Time Payable Charges in 1st Semester (INR):

Admission Fee	Enrollment Fee	Caution Money (Refundable after completion of the program)
10,000	2,000	2,000

# **Other Charges Per Semester (INR)**

Examination Fee	Library Fee	Student Welfare Fee	Online Student Information Fee	Lab Charges	Total
4,600	800	750	1,500	1,000	8,650